	Exam
	Date
	Time
	Duration (+25%)

	
	
	
	

	Engineering retakes paper based exam
	Monday 4th March 2019
	2pm
	45 minutes

	Mock Exam week- see separate timetable
	4th-22nd March
	
	

	City and Guilds Land based studies yr11 Retakes
	Wednesday 13th March 2019
	9.30am
	2 hours

	
	
	
	

	Combined Science Biology 1SCO 1BF/H Paper 1
	Tuesday 14th May 2019
	2pm
	1 hour 10 minutes

	English Literature Paper 1 1ETO 01
	Wednesday 15th May 
	1.30pm
	1 hour 45minutes

	Combined Science Chemistry 1SCO 1CF/H Paper 1
	Thursday 16th May 2019
	9am
	1 hour 10 minutes

	
	
	
	

	Maths Paper 1 Non-Calc 1MA1 1F/H
	Tuesday 21st May 2019
	9am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Geography Paper 1 8035/1
	Tuesday 21st May 2019
	2pm
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Combined Science Physics 1SCO 1PF/H Paper 1
	Wednesday 22nd May 2019
	2pm
	1 hour 10 minutes

	English Literature Paper 2  1ETO 02
	Thursday 23rd May 2019
	9am
	2 hours 15 minutes

	Business studies: investigating small business 1BS0 01
	Friday 24th May 2019
	9am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	DT 8852
	Friday 24th May 2019
	1pm
	2 hours 

	
	
	
	

	History Paper 1   1HIO 10-12
	Monday 3rd June 2019
	9am
	1 hour 15 minutes

	Creative iMedia OCR retakes yr11
	Monday 3rd June 2019
	2pm
	1 hour 15 minutes

	English Language Paper 1 1EN0 01
	Tuesday 4th June 2019
	[bookmark: _GoBack]9am
	1 hour 45 minutes

	Business studies:  building a business 1BS0 02
	Tuesday 4th June 2019
	2pm 
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Geography Paper 2 8035/2
	Wednesday 5th June 2019
	2pm
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Maths Paper 2 Calculator1MA1 2F/H
	Thursday 6th June 2019
	9am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	History Paper 2  1HIO 20-29
	Thursday 6th June 2019
	1.30pm
	1 hour 45 minutes

	English Language Paper 2 1EN0 02
	Friday 7th June 2019
	9am
	2 hours

	Combined Science Biology 1SCO 2BF/H Paper 2
	Friday 7th June 2019
	2pm
	1 hour 10 minutes

	
	
	
	

	Maths Paper 3 Calculator 1MA1 3F/H
	Tuesday 11th June 2019
	9am
	1 hour 30 minutes

	History Paper 3  1HIO 30-33
	Tuesday 11th June 2019
	2pm 
	1 hour 20 minutes

	Combined Science Chemistry 1SCO 2CF/H Paper 2
	Wednesday 12th June 2019
	9am
	1 hour 10 minutes

	Geography Paper 3 8035/3
	Thursday 13th June 2019
	9am
	1 hour 15 minutes

	Combined Science Physics 1SCO 2PF/H Paper 2
	Friday 14th June 2019
	9am
	1 hour 10 minutes

	City and Guilds Land based studies year 10
	Tuesday 18th June 2019
	9.30am
	2 hours



